Hessische Jugendmeisterschaft 2025

U14 weiblich
Plaz Name
1 Lara Franz
2 Mali Bopp
3 Amelie Nun
4  Lia Lorenz
5 Mia Wiesner
6 Celina Hein
7 Edalnce
8 Lena-Marie Kursim
9 Josefine Thiele
10 Lilly Bredlow
11 Isabelle Thiele
12 Siri Kreis

Verein

KV Aschaffenburg
KV Florstadt

KV Aschaffenburg
SKV Mdarfelden
KV Aschaffenburg
KV Florstadt
VWSK Wiesbaden
SKV Morfelden
KV Florstadt
VWSK Wiesbaden
KV Florstadt

KV Aschaffenburg

Volle
376
324
341
349
332
325
318
317
316
313
291

0

Abr
194
176
141
122
131
133
110
102
85
87
98
0

F Gesamt

9 570
14 500
21 482
20 471
18 463
18 458
28 428
20 419
29 401
32 400
28 389

0 0




	u14w

